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A

Pos

Bib

1125

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

136
122
121
139
138
133
128
126
120
132
124
131
137
127
129
141
130
140

Hardcore 24 2016

» July 23, 2016
€ o# Solo Male 40+ (Open)

Last Name
MANN
MCFALLS
GARATTI
BIGSBY
YARAH
WAGER
MASSONNE
TAUBMAN
NAUGLE
ARDEN
RATOWSKI
LABEFF
WwOOD
SIMMONS
PAYNTER
ZIEGLER
BELKNAP
CAMPANELLA
WADE

Team

Mann

Nuns with Knobbies

Garatti

Bigsby

Up All Night

Scott Wager

HRRT

Sleep When Dead

Naugle

Arden

Goose AR

LaBeff

Cyclepath Oakville Race Team
Oneida Mountain Bike Riders
Paynter

Ziegler

World's End Cycles

Cycle Swami

Rare Disease Cycling

Time
24:11:28
23:47:29
24:03:47
23:59:10
23:35:00
18:21:22
20:51:10
23:04:52
19:36:13
22:31:07
13:58:16
21:30:57
7:01:46
21:13:17
20:33:04
23:57:17
20:09:55
22:02:27

Gap Lapl Lap2 Lap4

46:46 50:53
-2 laps 1:03:12 1:06:47
-3laps 57:04 1:08:15
-4laps 53:42 59:45
-5laps 49:34 53:55
-7 laps 57:08 1:00:01
-7 laps 56:12 1:02:19
-9 laps 1:08:34 1:12:19
-10 laps 1:01:46 1:15:27
-10 laps 1:08:55 1:15:42
-12laps 58:49 1:27:40
-12 laps 1:02:40 1:11:51
-13 laps 1:00:18 1:01:56
-13 laps 1:06:28 1:47:33
-14 laps 1:33:45 1:29:40

1:01:57
1:15:35
1:29:34
1:13:36

57:52
1:00:35

59:41
1:50:40
1:48:08
1:23:44
1:56:21
2:16:26
1:20:43
3:53:43
2:06:21

-14 laps 1:31:36 3:41:17 10:19:47

-15laps 1:16:35 1:17:06

1:48:00

-15laps 1:03:54 1:17:58 16:38:49

-19 laps
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Lap 6
1:05:52
1:17:46
2:00:37
1:20:59
4:16:02
1:00:24
3:11:52
1:45:54
2:24:50
1:39:29
3:24:16

10:12:06
1:15:08
8:44:18

Lap 8

1:12:48
1:40:47
1:15:50
1:37:02
1:30:22
1:21:24
1:17:10
1:42:50
6:21:55
6:01:26

Lap 10
1:09:30
1:44:03
1:14:10
1:11:29
1:44:39
1:18:25
1:39:23
3:02:22

Lap 12
1:43:03
1:23:49
1:14:29
1:31:13
1:50:53
1.22:48

58:40

Lap 14
1:34:26
1:43:08
1:13:38
1:46:59
1:16:03

Lap 16 Lap 18 Lap 19
1:34:13 1:15:57 1:14:11

1:13:27
1:16:37
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- Hardcore 24 2016
. July 23, 2016
€ o# 4 Person Jr-under 17 (Open)

A

Pos Bib Last Name Team Time Gap Lapl Lap3 Lapb Lap9 Lap 12 Lap 15 Lap 18 Lap 21 Lap 24 Lap 27
1 400 ALEXANDER, AUGUST, AUGUST, RADAK, STRONG Brakes Are Mistakes 23:40:36 45:21 4741 46:35 52:28 53:10 48:15 51:51 1:01:03 50:46 49:26
2 401 AUGUST, CRAIG, OLIVIERI, SCHENKEL, HALLAGHAN 5 guys 24:12:25 -4laps 48:20 50:15 47:37 53:33 1:04:43 1:13:45 1:03:18 1:00:20
3 404 BELLIZZI, MATTERN, MATTERN, WEILLER RXCSF MTBikers #1 24:21:30 -13laps 58:35 54:52 51:20 8:14:47 55:45
4 402 APT, ELNER, RORAPAUGH Pittsford Mountain Biking #1 24:56:56 -13laps 50:43 51:39 50:25 52:04 1:37:37
5 403 GREEN, HOGAN, QUEIROZ, RANSOM Pittsford Mountain Biking #3 23:52:32 -15laps 1:08:38 1:14:17 1:14:54 1:42:54 1:27:03
6 405 BURKE, BURKE, OLIVIERI RXCSF MTBikers #2 24:03:41 -20 laps 1:20:52 2:00:36 13:32:44
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- Hardcore 24 2016
» July 23, 2016
€ o# Solo Female 17-39 (Open)

A

Pos Bib Last Name Team Time Gap LaplLap2 Lap4 Lap6 Lap8 Lap1l0 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 18
1 150 NANKMAN LIV Co-Factory Off Road Team 21:07:18 51:51 52:24 52:53 54:17 1:03:22 1:02:08 1:08:03 1:24:44 1:17:55 1:19:20
2 151 COPLEY Rare Disease Cycling 18:21:22 -12 laps 52:04 56:06 1:18:00 1:03:26
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Hardcore 24 2016

July 23, 2016

T & 4 Person Male 18+ Average (Open)

A

Pos Bib
1 416
2 415
3 410
4 412
5 414
6 411
7 413

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Last Name

DOUGLAS, GRIFFO, GRIMM, PARKS
CROSSED, MOONEY, RUSHO, WOOD
MYKINS, PARSONS, SOBOL, WADDINGTON
KIEFER, PISKOPANIS, SVEC, *TBD
AMERING, GLYNN, NACCA, PULIRE
ANDRIAKOS, O'DONNELL, SULLIVAN, FOBARE
HERBERT, LATIMER, LATIMER, ZELESNIK

Team Time

Park Ave Bike 23:38:02
Tryon Bike Hoselton 24:03:27
Gears and Tears 24:09:02
Involuntary Dismount 24:05:28

The Growlers 23:28:52
Hold My Beer 22:28:47
Team Trisonics 24:47:49

Gap

25'24"
-5 laps
-6 laps
-10 laps
-12 laps

Lap 1
37:56
37:43
44:10
42:57
55:27
50:40

Lap 4
40:58
45:06
47:46
57:35
44:50
40:17

Lap8 Lap12
41:41  41:49
44:58 46:46
48:17 49:15
58:56 1:03:13
44:15 48:36
48:37 47:35

-17 laps 1:01:55 1:15:05 1:56:58 1:43:45

2016/07/25 10:50:50

Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24

45:09
49:39
57:27
1:08:26
52:42
1:11:32
1:21:33

40:46 50:26
40:49 1:.01:32
59:48 49:32

1:12:19 42:05
50:58 51:52
55:55

Lap 28
45:26
51:31
49:37
55:21

Lap 32 Lap 34
46:54 38:10
51:34 37:42
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- Hardcore 24 2016
. July 23, 2016
€ o# 4 Person Male/Female All Ages (Open)
'

Pos Bib Last Name Team Time Gap Lap 1l Lap3 Lap 6 Lap 9 Lap 12 Lap 15 Lap 18 Lap 21 Lap 24 Lap 27
1 417 THOMARIE, THOMARIE, RIZZI, RIZZI HRRT 23:32:35 48:25 41:54 58:03 45:20 59:00 47:31 54:47 4858 42:38 1:03:13
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Hardcore 24 2016
July 23, 2016

Tc v~ Solo Female 40+ (Open)

A

Pos

OO, WNE

Bib Last Name Team Time

160 KAZMIERCZ Kazmiercz  23:53:15
167 WALKER Walker 23:19:24
164 HARVEY HRRT 20:51:03

163 VANTUCCI Cycle Swami 22:02:20
162 HENSHAW Cycle Swami 24:03:16
161 ZIEGLER Ziegler 24:03:34
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Gap Lapl Lap?2
1.08:14 1:19:23
-3 laps 6:23:56 56:38
-4 laps 54:40 1:03:54
-5 laps 1:05:13 1:14:01
-7 laps 1:31:31 3:41:36
-7 laps 1:31:57 3:41:39

2016/07/25 10:50:50

Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap8 Lap 10 Lap 12
1:38:42 1:59:48 2:04:19 1:35:06 1:38:20
10:11:34 5757 56:33

59:55 1:39:54 58:41
1:43:08 12:28:11
10:19:24
10:19:21
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L Hardcore 24 2016

g July 23, 2016

€ o# 4 Person Female All Ages (Open)

[ N

Pos Bib Last Name Team Time Gap Lapl Lap2 Lap4 Lap6 Lap8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 18 Lap 19
1 420 PAGANO, VANTUCCI, *TBD, *TBD Stage 5 24:01:45 49:13 51:54 58:26 55:57 1:05:19 56:19 55:55 4:23:34 1:06:11 1:07:56 1:13:35
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”» Hardcore 24 2016
. July 23, 2016
€ ,# 2 Person Male-Female (Open)
'

Pos Bib Last Name Team Time Gap Lapl Lap2 Lap4 Lap6 Lap8 Lap10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 202 WEBBER Goose Family Adventure 21:58:03 1:.03:14 57:06 55:28 58:06 1:34:31 1:33:30 4:39:02 1:10:12
2 201 MCCARTHY Chipmunk Killers 23:19:49 -3laps 1:12:47 1:28:49 1:28:00 2:46:16 1:29:57 1:23:45
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L Hardcore 24 2016
July 23, 2016

A

Pos Bib Last Name

T ,1 5 Plus-Open - All Age/Gender (Open)

Team

506 BIGSBY, BIGSBY, OLIVIERI, PIPECH, CASELLA, VREELAND, ROSIPAYLA, BUDDENDECK, WALKER Crankskins

1
2 503 BLAIR, GAMACHE, GIARDINA, THOMAS, THOMAS

3 505 LIKELY... ETC...

4 507 WENSCHOF, COMMISSO, DETWEILER, ARNOLD, STUMPF, SMITH, BARBER, CHEREMETEFF
5 502 STILSON, STILSON, STUDLEY, WOZNIAK, WOZNIAK, GOLDSTEIN

6 500 BARTHOLF, FREDERICKS, HANSEN, JACOB, MARSH, PIANO, WHITE, BIDA

7 504 BRADDON, BRADDON, CROSS, DAVIS, JONES, WARNER

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Jawbone Racing / Berkshire Bike & Boar

SMP Racing

Park Ave Bike Shop Rats

HRRT Thomas the Train Engine Factory Pro Race Team
GSB Racing

Park Ave Bike Shop

2016/07/25 10:50:50

Time

23:46:21
24:15:39
23:15:22
23:55:03
24:22:43
24:38:31
22:18:14

Gap

-1lap

-8 laps
-10 laps
-10 laps
-14 laps
-26 laps

Lap 1 Lap 4

47:38  39:41
39:54  43:30
43:25 46:23
49:49 57:13
47:35 1:11:12
51:19 54:07
43:54 2:47:28

Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20
40:28 44:57 40:16 52:42
45:22 46:24 44:40 45:15
41:46 53:24 52:32 1:02:07
53:19 55:44 58:10 50:11
49:57 1:07:41 1:05:37 1:51:55
53:44 1:04:25 59:06

Lap 24
44:27
48:10
59:53

Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 33
47:04 42:17 43:.06
46:22 58:45
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L Hardcore 24 2016

g July 23, 2016
£ o# Solo Male 17-39 (Open)
I
Pos Bib Last Name Team Time Gap Lapl Lap3 Lap6 Lap9 Lap12 Lap 15 Lap 18 Lap?1
1 105 NANKMAN Giant Co-Factory Off Road Team 22:18:50 53:29 50:30 53:40 56:23 55:03 1:24:35 1:17:27 1:11:36
2 106 ZEH Monday Night Riders 23:59:12 -4 laps 1:04:45 1:05:04 1:17:58 2:02:18 1:20:22 1:07:47
3 104 EVINER CEviner 23:41:06 -5laps 49:56 1:02:36 1:12:27 1:24:41 6:14:16 1:13:33
4 100 COATS Coats 23:10:48 -8laps 49:53 1:43:42 3:34:46 6:23:58 1:09:49
5 108 NYE Trisonics 21:53:08 -11llaps 51:16 57:42 1:24:11 1:44:58
6 109 MAY Rare Disease Cycling 18:49:25 -13laps 57:36 57:11 1:22:30
7 107 HALL Stickboy Coffee 21:36:58 -13laps 1:09:44 2:12:19 9:01:30
8 101 DECARO Decaro 23:27:05 -13laps 58:07 1:23:47 9:38:21
9 103 PAYNTER Paynter 20:33:00 -16 laps 1:33:53 2:05:20
10 102 MARINUCCI Marinucci 5:53:19 -19 laps 1:35:28
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L Hardcore 24 2016

’ July 23, 2016

£ o# 2 Person Male-Male (Open)

Pos Bib Last Name Team Time Gap Lapl Lap3 Lap6 Lap9 Lap12 Lap 15 Lap 18 Lap 21 Lap 23
1 251 BUSCHNER, GUENTNER Gears and Beers 21:44:44 43:46 44:43 43:25 4953 46:41 58:08 59:08 59:57 56:50
2 250 BLAZEY, VAISEY Leg Day 22:41:00 -12 laps 1:09:53 1:13:09 1:53:12 1:37:57
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